
Panelist Details     

Attended User Name (Original Name) Email 

Yes Nena Charity charitnl@pgcc.edu 

Yes Beth Kirk kirkbv@pgcc.edu 

Yes Don Pruett   

Yes Shakira L. Sturdivant   

Yes Clarence Bryant   

Yes Paulett McIntosh   

Attended User Name (Original Name) First Name Last Name Email 

Yes Shamika Godley Shamika Godley sgodley@eandgconsulting.com 

Yes Sara Sweeney Sara Sweeney sara@chrisdawsonarchitect.com 

Yes Sara Sweeney Sara Sweeney sara@chrisdawsonarchitect.com 

Yes Sarah Hernandez Sarah Hernandez shernandez@dudapaine.com 

Yes Sarah Hernandez Sarah Hernandez shernandez@dudapaine.com 

Yes Frank Dittenhafer Frank Dittenhafer fed@murphdittarch.com 

Yes JOAN FLOURA JOAN FLOURA jfloura@flourateeter.com 

Yes JOAN FLOURA JOAN FLOURA jfloura@flourateeter.com 

Yes Robyne Hamilton Robyne Hamilton rhamilton@smwllc.com 

Yes Roland Lemke Roland Lemke rlemke@cannondesign.com 

No Amy Amy Ray aray@newmanarchitects.com 

Yes Celia Carnes Celia Carnes celia.carnes@bellarchitects.com 

Yes Celia Carnes Celia Carnes celia.carnes@bellarchitects.com 

Yes Celia Carnes Celia Carnes celia.carnes@bellarchitects.com 

Yes Celia Carnes Celia Carnes celia.carnes@bellarchitects.com 

Yes Celia Carnes Celia Carnes celia.carnes@bellarchitects.com 

No Owen Owen Tulloss otulloss@kdixonarchitecture.com 

Yes Sarah Stewart Sarah Stewart Sstewart@mca.design 

Yes Ann Marie Baranowski Ann Marie Baranowski abaranowski@pcparch.com 

Yes Peter Trozze Peter Trozze ptrozze@mca.design 

Yes Jan van den Kieboom Jan van den Kieboom jvdk@workshoparchitects.com 

No Cynthia Cynthia Metzler cmetzler@wtwarch.com 

Yes Brian Gafney Brian Gafney bgafney@antunovich.com 

Yes Brian Gafney Brian Gafney bgafney@antunovich.com 

Yes Brian Gafney Brian Gafney bgafney@antunovich.com 

Yes Brian Gafney Brian Gafney bgafney@antunovich.com 

Yes Brian Gafney Brian Gafney bgafney@antunovich.com 

Yes Harjit Jaiswal Harjit Jaiswal hjaiswal@ikon5architects.com 



Yes Kaitlyn Lightfoot Kaitlyn Lightfoot kml@bala.com 

Yes Jignesh Patel Jignesh Patel jignesh.patel@abconsultantsinc.com 

Yes Patricia Sullivan Patricia Sullivan psullivan@ctdginc.com 

Yes Patricia Sullivan Patricia Sullivan psullivan@ctdginc.com 

Yes Stephen Penhoet Stephen Penhoet s.penhoet@perkinseastman.com 

Yes Stephen Penhoet Stephen Penhoet s.penhoet@perkinseastman.com 

Yes Nichole McGuire Nichole McGuire nmcguire@quinnevans.com 

No Tim Tim Jones TJones@PhoenixLMG.com 

No Paul Paul Furrer pfurrer@hfurrer.com 

Yes Maurice Ngwaba Maurice Ngwaba cma90@hotmail.com 

Yes Anya Grant Anya Grant aagrant@leoadaly.com 

Yes Yulia Beltikova Yulia Beltikova ybeltikova@antunovich.com 

Yes Joseph Briggs Joseph Briggs jbriggs@jmt.com 

Yes Jonathan Taube Jonathan Taube jat@murphdittarch.com 

Yes Nicole Bunting Nicole Bunting nicole.bunting@stantec.com 

Yes Jacquelyn Glover Jacquelyn Glover jglover@delonhampton.com 

Yes Jacquelyn Glover Jacquelyn Glover jglover@delonhampton.com 

Yes Jacquelyn Glover Jacquelyn Glover jglover@delonhampton.com 

Yes Jacquelyn Glover Jacquelyn Glover jglover@delonhampton.com 

Yes Jacquelyn Glover Jacquelyn Glover jglover@delonhampton.com 

Yes Pam Boyette Pam Boyette pam@ny-engineers.com 

Yes Greg Overkamp Greg Overkamp goverkamp@asg-architects.com 

Yes Charity Myers Charity Myers cmyers@moseleyarchitects.com 

Yes Charity Myers Charity Myers cmyers@moseleyarchitects.com 

Yes Jeffrey Paine Jeffrey Paine jpaine@dudapaine.com 

Yes Brian Shadrick Brian Shadrick bshadrick@siteresourcesinc.com 

Yes Carisima Koenig Carisima Koenig ca.koenig@perkinseastman.com 

Yes Michael Wychulis Michael Wychulis mwychulis@amtengineering.com 

Yes Matthew Lee Matthew Lee mlee@hewv.com 

Yes Mark Nook Mark Nook mnook@quinnevans.com 

Yes Janet Ladd Janet Ladd jladd@ADTEKengineers.com 

Yes Xiaodong Zhang Xiaodong Zhang zest.md@zestllc.com 

Yes Cliff Gayley Cliff Gayley cgayley@rawnarch.com 

Yes Joel Pettigrew Joel Pettigrew Jpettigrew@shepleybulfinch.com 

Yes Corey Chang Corey Chang cchang@asg-architects.com 

Yes Charmaine Josiah Charmaine Josiah charmainej@skaengineers.com 

Yes Will Jovel Will Jovel wjovel@designcollective.com 

Yes Will Jovel Will Jovel wjovel@designcollective.com 



Yes Jeff Stebar Jeff Stebar jeff.stebar@perkinswill.com 

Yes Jeff Stebar Jeff Stebar jeff.stebar@perkinswill.com 

Yes John Birchfield John Birchfield jbirchfield@birchfieldjacobs.com 

Yes Ryan Maters Ryan Maters rmaters@hcm2.com 

Yes Ryan Maters Ryan Maters rmaters@hcm2.com 

Yes nancy gribeluk nancy gribeluk nancy.gribeluk@perkinswill.com 

No susan susan hains shains@gparch.com 

Yes Andrea Fitch Andrea Fitch afitch@mcmse.com 

Yes Bernadette Fowler Bernadette Fowler bef@bala.com 

Yes Bernadette Fowler Bernadette Fowler bef@bala.com 

Yes Kevin Bergeron Kevin Bergeron kbergeron@rawnarch.com 

Yes Jennifer Stevens Jennifer Stevens jennifer@forellagroup.com 

Yes Gene Kluesner Gene Kluesner gene.kluesner@stantec.com 

Yes Danielle Naylor Danielle Naylor dnaylor@delta-eas.com 

Yes Danielle Naylor Danielle Naylor dnaylor@delta-eas.com 

Yes Brion Lipschutz Brion Lipschutz blipschutz@kleinrockstudio.com 

Yes Brion Lipschutz Brion Lipschutz blipschutz@kleinrockstudio.com 

Yes Simisola Marinho Simisola Marinho simi_marinho@gensler.com 

Yes Buddy Woerner Buddy Woerner buddy.woerner@ibigroup.com 

Yes Gordon Ingerson Gordon Ingerson gingerson@kpnarch.com 

Yes Gordon Ingerson Gordon Ingerson gingerson@kpnarch.com 

Yes Emily Williams Emily Williams emilyw@interfaceeng.com 

Yes Greg Lukmire Greg Lukmire Glukmire@rrmm.com 

Yes Greg Lukmire Greg Lukmire Glukmire@rrmm.com 

Yes Maryjane King Maryjane King mj@atelier-mjk.com 

Yes John Hollbert John Hollbert John.E.Holbert@imegcorp.com 

Yes Greg Mella Greg Mella greg.mella@smithgroup.com 

Yes Christine Tremonti Christine Tremonti christinet@wfteng.com 

Yes Daria Pizzetta Daria Pizzetta dpizzetta@h3hc.com 

Yes Bill Boyce Bill Boyce bboyce@rrmm.com 

Yes Amanda Dluhy Amanda Dluhy amandadluhy@coopercarry.com 

Yes Dana Clark Dana Clark dclark@clarkazar.com 

Yes Susan DeHart Susan DeHart sdehart@usaarchitects.com 

Yes Sam Moeller Sam Moeller smoeller@bcj.com 

Yes Sam Moeller Sam Moeller smoeller@bcj.com 

Yes Scott Vieth Scott Vieth svieth@designcollective.com 

Yes Kate Latimore Kate Latimore klatimore@rawnarch.com 

Yes Scott Shell Scott Shell sshell@dudapaine.com 



Yes Thomas Butcavage Thomas Butcavage tom.butcavage@perkinswill.com 

Yes Rhea Dones Rhea Dones Rhea.dones@leuteriothomas.com 

Yes Randall Knight Randall Knight Randall.knight@mhtn.com 

Yes Kylee Nolen Kylee Nolen knolen@lynchmykins.com 

Yes Kylee Nolen Kylee Nolen knolen@lynchmykins.com 

Yes Kylee Nolen Kylee Nolen knolen@lynchmykins.com 

Yes Emma Kraus Emma Kraus office@atelier-mjk.com 

Yes Valerie Puchades Valerie Puchades valeriep@gundpartnership.com 

Yes Lisa Ferreira Lisa Ferreira lisa.ferreira@goodyclancy.com 

Yes Tenee Casaccio Tenee Casaccio tenee@jmzarchitects.com 

Yes Tenee Casaccio Tenee Casaccio tenee@jmzarchitects.com 

Yes Andy Endres Andy Endres aendres@bkma.com 

Yes Andy Endres Andy Endres aendres@bkma.com 

Yes Sweta Meier Sweta Meier smeier@workshoparchitects.com 

Yes Sweta Meier Sweta Meier smeier@workshoparchitects.com 

Yes Kellie Johnson Kellie Johnson kjohnson@cannondesign.com 

Yes Hasti Azar Hasti Azar hastia@mtfa.net 

No Owen Owen DiDonna odidonna@kpnarch.com 

Yes Keith Leonard Keith Leonard kleonard@rrmm.com 

No Garrett Garrett Braun gbraun@lynchmykins.com 

Yes Jek Villarba Jek Villarba jvillarba@primeeng.com 

Yes Janette Blackburn Janette Blackburn jblackburn@shepleybulfinch.com 

No Jacqueline Jacqueline Gray jgray@rohrerstudio.com 

Yes Michael Glaros Michael Glaros mglaros@cannondesign.com 

Yes Michael Glaros Michael Glaros mglaros@cannondesign.com 

Yes John Kirk John Kirk jkirk@cooperrobertson.com 

No Kathy Kathy Dixon kdixon@kdixonarchitecture.com 

Yes Ben Roush# PE# FPE Ben Roush, PE, FPE benr@fsi-engineers.com 

Yes Ben Roush# PE# FPE Ben Roush, PE, FPE benr@fsi-engineers.com 

Yes Jen Perry Jen Perry jen.perry@stantec.com 

Yes Kiersten Howe Kiersten Howe khowe@gwwoinc.com 

Yes Bryan Dorsey Bryan Dorsey bd@pau.studio 

Yes Jacob Panikar Jacob Panikar jpanikar@kpnarch.com 

Yes Lisa Betz Lisa Betz lbetz@dewberry.com 

Yes Damon Sheppard Damon Sheppard damon.sheppard@hok.com 

Yes Caroline Houghland Caroline Houghland choughland@lynchmykins.com 

Yes Katie Lund Katie Lund klund@wainet.net 

Yes Clive Bransby Clive Bransby CBransby@ccsdifference.com 



Yes Kwan Chung Kwan Chung KChung@kdixonarchitecture.com 

Yes Kwan Chung Kwan Chung KChung@kdixonarchitecture.com 

Yes Myrofora Anastasi Myrofora Anastasi manastasi@af-engineers.com 

Yes Jackie Ryan Jackie Ryan jryan@manhattanconstruction.com 

No Douglas Douglas Moss Dmoss@steinberghart.com 

Yes Jason Cadorette Jason Cadorette jcadorette@cooperrobertson.com 

No Tim Tim Fish timfish@coopercarry.com 

Yes Casey Smith Casey Smith Csmith@hcm2.com 

Yes Leika Uzcategui Leika Uzcategui leika.uzcategui@us.rlb.com 

Yes Libby Castro Libby Castro libby@workshoparchitects.com 

Yes Matt Hyatt Matt Hyatt mhyatt@bergmeyer.com 

Yes Heather Davis Heather Davis hdavis@ma-assoc.net 

Yes james barrett james barrett jbarrett@bkma.com 

Yes Tony DiCola Tony DiCola tonyd@setty.com 

Yes Zachary Tatum Zachary Tatum ztatum@agceng.com 

Yes Zachary Tatum Zachary Tatum ztatum@agceng.com 

Yes Zachary Tatum Zachary Tatum ztatum@agceng.com 

Yes Mark Freeman Mark Freeman markf@perrydean.com 

Yes Dori Landry Dori Landry dlandry@asg-architects.com 

Yes Rachel Hare Rachel Hare rhare@ceiengineering.com 

Yes Amy Maceyko Amy Maceyko amaceyko@wtwarch.com 

Yes Dianne Rohrer Dianne Rohrer djrohrer@rohrerstudio.com 

Yes Dana Ford Dana Ford dford@moodynolan.com 

No Henry Henry Myerberg hmyerberg@hma2.com 

Yes Brent Amos Brent Amos brentamos@coopercarry.com 

Yes Vanessa zawodny Vanessa zawodny vzawodny@designcollective.com 

Yes olta deaner olta deaner olta.deaner@abconsultantinc.com 

Yes Maarten Wessels Maarten Wessels mwessels@hma2.com 

No JOHN JOHN HINKSON jhinkson@phoenixlmg.com 

Yes Amanda Maron Amanda Maron alamontagne@svigals.com 

No Nigel Nigel Gray ngray@energymanagementconsulting.com 

Yes Russ Holcomb Russ Holcomb rholcomb@dudapaine.com 

Yes Luis Vildostegui Luis Vildostegui luis.vildostegui@stantec.com 

Yes Bernie Leipold Bernie Leipold bernie@csie.com 

Yes Linda Nunnelly Linda Nunnelly LNunnelly@moodynolan.com 

Yes Nicole Smith Nicole Smith NWSmith@ecslimited.com 

Yes Nicole Smith Nicole Smith NWSmith@ecslimited.com 

No WASETTE WASETTE LAWSON WLAWSON@SHELADIA.COM 



Yes Paula Griffith Paula Griffith Pgriffith@ikumba.com 

Yes Hiren Shah Hiren Shah Hiren.shah@ibigroup.com 

Yes Robert Jacobs Robert Jacobs rjacobs@birchfieldjacobs.com 

Yes Gary Thurman Gary Thurman thurman.gary@wseinc.com 

Yes Joann Petillo Joann Petillo jpetillo@hga.com 

Yes jeff schroeder jeff schroeder jschroeder@vinesarc.com 

No Kushan Kushan Dave kushan@wxystudio.com 

Yes Jennifer Boyer Jennifer Boyer jennifer.boyer@smithgroup.com 

Yes Gavin Myers Gavin Myers gavin.myers@hgaarch.com 

Yes Gavin Myers Gavin Myers gavin.myers@hgaarch.com 

Yes Elizabeth Stoel Elizabeth Stoel estoel@rogersarchitects.com 

Yes Liling Tien Liling Tien liling@peladesign.net 

Yes Cady Zawatson Cady Zawatson czawatson@arquitectonica.com 

Yes Abigail Meacham Abigail Meacham ameacham@energymanagementconsulting.com 

Yes Abigail Meacham Abigail Meacham ameacham@energymanagementconsulting.com 

Yes sanjay patel sanjay patel sanjay.patel@abconsultantinc.com 

No Mcmullan  Mcmullan  dbond@mcmse.com 

Yes Karen Hill Karen Hill karen_hill@gensler.com 

Yes Cynthia Metzler Cynthia Metzler cfaye18@gmail.com 

Yes Joy Marshall Ortiz Joy Marshall Ortiz joy@tmgarchitectsltd.com 

No Alison Tilley Alison Tilley tilleya@gmail.com 

Yes Chad Kulawiak Chad Kulawiak ckulawiak@primeeng.com 

Yes Oliver Lei Oliver Lei hlei@zestllc.com 

Yes Jolie Thomas Jolie Thomas jthomas@vinesarc.com 

Yes Jolie Thomas Jolie Thomas jthomas@vinesarc.com 

Yes Todd Grove Todd Grove trg@murphdittarch.com 

Yes Amanda Clements Amanda Clements AClements@hga.com 

Yes Amanda Clements Amanda Clements AClements@hga.com 

Yes Amy Lim Amy Lim alim@cooperrobertson.com 

Yes Bridget Jones Bridget Jones bridget.jones@jamesposey.com 

Yes Jeff Gutsfeld Jeff Gutsfeld jeff.gutsfeld@colliers.com 

Yes Meaghan Murphy Meaghan Murphy mmurphy@gwwoinc.com 

Yes Maria Belli Maria Belli mbelli@jmt.com 

Yes Julia Webster Julia Webster jbw@kibart.com 

Yes Julia Webster Julia Webster jbw@kibart.com 

Yes Leah Schultz Leah Schultz lschultz@gipe.net 

Yes Sarah Keane Sarah Keane sarah.parker.keane@gmail.com 

Yes Steve Whitman Steve Whitman swhitman@jensenhughes.com 



Yes Lori Cappuccio Lori Cappuccio lori.cappuccio@smithgroup.com 

Yes Hope Furrer Hope Furrer hfurrer@hfurrer.com 

Yes Lindsey Pence Lindsey Pence lpence@kcw-et.com 

Yes Lauren Myatt Lauren Myatt lmm@murphdittarch.com 

Yes Robert Thomas Robert Thomas rthomas@vinesarc.com 

Yes brenda phan brenda phan brenda.phan@goodyclancy.com 

No Wade Wade Fuh wade.fuh@gmail.com 

Yes Abigail Cobb Abigail Cobb abigail@forellagroup.com 

Yes Ravi Waldon Ravi Waldon rwaldon@waldonstudio.com 

Yes Ravi Waldon Ravi Waldon rwaldon@waldonstudio.com 

Yes Jill Burcky Jill Burcky jburcky@gparch.com 

Yes Kenneth Kupfer Kenneth Kupfer ken@harriskupferarchitects.com 

Yes Mark Bodien Mark Bodien MBodien@moodynolan.com 

Yes Paul Furrer Paul Furrer paulfurrer@gmail.com 

Yes Paul Furrer Paul Furrer paulfurrer@gmail.com 

No 
Steve Whitman- Jensen 
Hughes Steve Whitman- Jensen Hughes stevenjwhitman@gmail.com 

Yes John Morrel John Morrel jmorrel@mca.design 

Yes Wade Fuh Wade Fuh wade.fuh@smithgroup.com 

Yes Sam Rajamanickam Sam Rajamanickam samr@designcollective.com 

Yes Sally Lee Sally Lee sally.lee@smithgroup.com 

Yes Armando Nazario Armando Nazario armando.nazario@perkinswill.com 

Yes Olivia Jacobson Olivia Jacobson ojacobson@mca.design 

Yes ann tyler ann tyler annt@bctdesigngroup.com 

Yes Jacqlynn Murphy Jacqlynn Murphy jacqlynn@workshoparchitects.com 

Yes Dennis Young Dennis Young dennis.young@rmf.com 

Yes Jack Nye Jack Nye jnye@wrallp.com 

Yes Eric Epstein Eric Epstein eepstein@dattner.com 

Yes 
Mindy Hinsley# FSMPS# 
CPSM Mindy Hinsley, FSMPS, CPSM mindy@sugarassociates.com 

Yes Aaron Armstrong Aaron Armstrong aarmstrong@wilesmenschdc.com 

Yes Kyle Kernozek Kyle Kernozek KAK@BLTA.com 

Yes Kyle Kernozek Kyle Kernozek KAK@BLTA.com 

Yes SHUBHANKAR SANYAL SHUBHANKAR SANYAL ssanyal@sheladia.com 

Yes Robert REIS Robert REIS rreis@hewv.com 

Yes Beth Reed Beth Reed bar@murphdittarch.com 

Yes Jason Dittrich Jason Dittrich jdittrich@muellerassoc.com 

Yes Matthew Gifford Matthew Gifford mgifford@shepleybulfinch.com 



Call-Ins Attended     

User Name Join Time Leave Time Time in Session (minutes) Country/Region Name 

15712974817 9/24/2020 11:06 9/24/2020 11:06 1 United States of America 

14104047885 9/24/2020 11:06 9/24/2020 11:06 1 United States of America 

17036775653 9/24/2020 11:06 9/24/2020 11:06 1 United States of America 

13014985020 9/24/2020 11:06 9/24/2020 11:06 1 United States of America 

14042372000 9/24/2020 11:06 9/24/2020 12:44 99 United States of America 

15164177635 9/24/2020 11:07 9/24/2020 12:33 86 United States of America 

14432959608 9/24/2020 11:06 9/24/2020 11:06 1 United States of America 

19208199886 9/24/2020 11:06 9/24/2020 11:06 0 United States of America 

17033717515 9/24/2020 11:17 9/24/2020 11:37 21 United States of America 

15712266660 9/24/2020 11:06 9/24/2020 12:44 99 United States of America 

12024135151 9/24/2020 12:19 9/24/2020 12:44 25 United States of America 

13013188653 9/24/2020 11:08 9/24/2020 12:44 96 United States of America 

14109844281 9/24/2020 11:06 9/24/2020 11:06 1 United States of America 

14104562936 9/24/2020 11:06 9/24/2020 11:06 1 United States of America 

17577175183 9/24/2020 11:06 9/24/2020 11:06 1 United States of America 

13017416019 9/24/2020 11:06 9/24/2020 12:44 99 United States of America 

12028092636 9/24/2020 11:06 9/24/2020 11:27 22 United States of America 

14439953385 9/24/2020 11:06 9/24/2020 12:44 98 United States of America 

17033005414 9/24/2020 11:07 9/24/2020 12:44 97 United States of America 

16176807214 9/24/2020 11:06 9/24/2020 12:44 99 United States of America 

12024135151 9/24/2020 11:06 9/24/2020 11:56 51 United States of America 

12129207786 9/24/2020 11:06 9/24/2020 12:33 88 United States of America 

17039286736 9/24/2020 11:06 9/24/2020 11:06 1 United States of America 

16464831771 9/24/2020 11:06 9/24/2020 12:44 99 United States of America 

13343320247 9/24/2020 11:06 9/24/2020 12:44 99 United States of America 

17035010819 9/24/2020 11:06 9/24/2020 11:09 4 United States of America 

15403543940 9/24/2020 11:06 9/24/2020 12:44 99 United States of America 

12154329469 9/24/2020 11:11 9/24/2020 12:09 59 United States of America 

14432533732 9/24/2020 11:42 9/24/2020 12:25 43 United States of America 
 


